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Membership Fees

Membership fees "Core
members"

Students

Natural Persons, other than
Students

Small and medium-sized
companies (according to EU
rules)

Universities and research
institutes

Companies <= 1.000
employees

Companies > 1.000 employees

Membership fees
»Chipdesign Germany“-
member

Students

Natural Persons, other than
Students

Small and medium-sized
companies (according to EU
rules)

Universities and research
institutes

Companies <= 1.000
employees

Companies > 1.000 employees
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Amount in
EUR
per year

free

100

300

650

1.300

6.500

Amount in
EUR
per year

free

free

300

650

1.300

6.500


https://project.edacentrum.de/
https://project.edacentrum.de/en
https://project.edacentrum.de/node/728#top
https://project.edacentrum.de/en/membership-fees

