

Published on edacentrum (https://project.edacentrum.de)

Home > Printer-friendly PDF

Membership Fees

Membership fees "Core members"	Amount in EUR per year
Students	free
Natural Persons, other than Students	100
Small and medium-sized companies (according to EU rules)	300
Universities and research institutes	650
Companies <= 1.000 employees	1.300
Companies > 1.000 employees	6.500
Membership fees "Chipdesign Germany"- member	Amount in EUR per year
Students	free
Natural Persons, other than Students	free
Small and medium-sized	

companies (according to EU

Companies > 1.000 employees

Universities and research

Companies <= 1.000

institutes

employees

edacentrum | Schneiderberg 32 | 30167 Hannover | fon: +49 511 762-19699 | email: info@edacentrum [dot] deup

300

650

1.300

6.500

 $\textbf{Source URL:} \ \underline{\text{https://project.edacentrum.de/en/membership-fees}}$